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archiproducts 1015 AWARDS WINNER
DESIGN AWARDS

WINNER 2019

Medidas. Sizes

60
24"

36

68
27"

Materiales. Materials

Aluminio termolacado.

Powder-coated aluminium.

Caracteristicas. Characteristics

Estructura. Frame
PT00683
"4 Kg - 8.80 Ibs

Caja. Box
Tud/unit | 0,2m3-706 ft3

Mantenimiento. Maintenance

Ver apartado de limpieza y mantenimiento
gandiablasco.com

See cleaning and maintenance section
gandiablasco.com

www.gandiablasco.com


https://www.gandiablasco.com/materiales-y-mantenimiento/
https://www.gandiablasco.com/materiales-y-mantenimiento/

GANDIABLASCO

Colores y acabados. Colours and finishes

Gandia Blasco Group

Aluminium

9016 7038 1019 Gold 1005 7006 6013

White Agate grey Sand Honey Bronze Leaf

7033 6007 Cuprum 3005 7043 5008 Night blue 9on
Cement grey Bottle green Wine red Anthracite Grey blue Black

www.gandiablasco.com



